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
Immediate sale only; price $0500, V cash,
balance to suit.
INVESTMENT CORPORATION (Ltd.,

2S3lj, Washington St.. Room 612

WALKING DISTANCE.
$4200.

E. 7th street, close to Davis,
2 H -- story residence, strictly modern; lot
25x100; 2 fruit trees. You had better in-
vestigate this.

M. E. THOMPSON CO., (S)
Henry Bldg., 4th and Oak.
Phones Main 6084. A 3327.

WHO wants a neat bungalow in Irvlngton,
close to cars and school, just completed?
Has eight rooms, furnace, fireplace, hard-
wood floors, full concrete basement, full
lot, 50x100; this is cheap and terms easy;
for particulars, see Mr. Dippel.

M. E. THOMPSON &CO-- ,

Fourrh and Oak Sts.. Henry Bldg.
ACRE and more, house. located in

Sellwood. 8 bloc Its from carline. 6c fare.
Beautiful trout stream runs through the
place and good fishing. Fine home forsomeone. Good place for ducks, geese or
chickens. Excellent garden ground, city
water. Price for one week. $3500. Owner,
514 McKay bldg.. 3d and Stark.

IRVINGTON HOME.
Six rooms, sleeping porch, hardwood

floors, furnace, fireplace; price $6300.
Phone C 1489.

FOR S A LE $ 1600. easy terms, lot 50x 100,
shingled bungalow, new and mod-

ern; at Arbor Lodge on St, Johns car-lin- e;

J complete pojcelain plumbing: re- -
tired neighborhood. R. c. Prince. 443
Sherlock bldg. Main 1331; res. phone
Main oOliT.

WANTED Names of 1O0O persons who wish
to buy direct from owners, lots, houses.
acreage, farms, stock ranches, etc. I would
be pleased to furnish you, free of charge,
names and addresses of owners who have
for sale what you want to buy.

IRA L. MARTIN, 430 Blackstone St.
$500 CASH. BALANCE

Monthly, for a fine, new, with
den, bath, toilet, wood lift, built-i- n chin
closet and book case, full concrete basement; now is the time to secure a bargain;
on corner. 1 block from car; for $200O,
from owner. Phone A 1568, Marshall 821.
Slo-1- 6 Swetland bldg.

A BROADWAY SNAP.
100x100 and three houses, corner Broadway and Vancouver ave., at a bargain

price; this will prove a safe and profit
able Duy. &ee .nr. uippei,

M. E. THOMPSON & CO..
Henry Bldg.. Fourth and Oak Sts.

FOR SALE by owner. strietlv mod
ern cottage; kitchen and bath, tile work.
lull concrete Dasement, eiectric lights,
nice lawn: all streets Improved: wood- -

house and storehouse; flno garden. Seeowner, ill 8 Board of Trade bldg. Phone
A itVt or 15 evenmgs.

FOR SALE By owner, new modern
house, double floors and walls, paper be-
tween; full cement basement. standardplumbing; walla tinted, floors stained and
oiled; fixtures and ehadea; buffets and china
built in. Phone a 33S J. 33d st.

BUNGALOW. S4250.
5 rooms, just being completed. Intended

for home, and will be sold on very at-
tractive terniB; is near East Bumslde st.

li. f . fALMh.K-JU- . t;s CO.,
212-21- 3 Commercial Club Bldg.

A SNA J A and bath hnusf ;
full cement basement. clo5e to carline. on
EaM, Side, with unobstructed view of the
city and river; price 7 mt cash and
$15 per mnth. E. L. Beekman, 301-- 2
I.nr. Ex.. cor. 2n and tark. '

BUNGALOW.
Neat bungalow, seven rooms, all modem Improvements, one block from Haw-

thorne ave. carline; easy terms, 2 lots on
Mt. Scott carline. $325 each. Phone C
i7P. AQQress i oo ocnuyier st.

REED INSTITUTE SITE.
Is Overlooked by a fine home consisting of
a large modern house, 2 100x100
lots, nne iruit ireea.- - ay owner. Sellwood
64.

FOR SALE by owner, a m bungalow
in Holladay Addition, close to cariinm- -

strlctly monern; full basement and large
attic. Lan at o"P rvuuicnuq PlQg,

LARGE, unfinished bouse within SO
feet of cement walks; large lot, 4 blocksrnlin ave. 300 down 0 mnn,Kl t- -

Wrmrtlfl-- 2674

HAWTHORNE AVENUE.
See that dwelling on lot

56x100 feet, 2 blocks off Hawthorne ave.;
$2ti50: terms. Gillette, 614 Board of Tradebicg.

S19.. $5O0 DOWN. $15 MONTHLY
Miviprn houfW. tn..i;n

80x100 feet. Inquire 961 Glenn ave. Tele
emnn cv a t

house with 100x100 lot on East
pme, iriuiuiii, owner leaing city: terms. 83 5th st.. room 1.

15 PER month buys my modern hi.mo
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